
School	Community	Council	Members	2018-2019	
	
	
April	Triggs,	Chair	 	 	 	 	 	 gatriggs@msn.com	
Thomas	Johnson,	Vice	Chair	 	 	 	 	 thomasjohnson@alpinedistrict.org	
Carl	Stuffs,	Principal	 	 	 	 	 	 cstubbs@alpinedistrict.org	
Lora	Isbell	 	 	 	 	 	 	 lisbell@alpinedistrict.org		
Kiersten	Nebeker	 	 	 	 	 	 Kiersten@Kmarketingdesign.com	
Shannon	White	 	 	 	 	 	 Mason.white76@gmail.com	
Karla	Smith	 	 	 	 	 	 	 smithberryfamily@gmail.com	
Rebecca	Millet		 	 	 	 	 	 rmillet@alpinedistrict.org	
Tonya	Crosby	 	 	 	 	 	 	 tonyacrosby@gmail.com	
Cossette	Hutton	 	 	 	 	 	 cohutton@gmail.com	
	
	


